

METROBANK, S.A.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2023 A DICIEMBRE 2024
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2023	2024												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	117,243.87	10,418.28	10,029.11	11,084.17	10,760.54	11,153.07	9,943.20	10,747.15	11,177.02	7,896.42	10,374.93	10,103.66	10,137.18	123,824.73
Préstamos	72,931.10	6,534.97	6,275.71	6,815.92	6,920.40	7,097.31	6,836.41	6,835.38	6,829.01	6,735.02	6,904.60	6,718.31	6,956.41	81,459.45
Depósitos	3,330.71	356.52	347.59	292.03	194.08	199.69	295.19	416.51	405.06	388.18	530.05	572.18	629.25	4,626.33
Inversiones	40,982.06	3,526.79	3,405.82	3,976.22	3,646.05	3,856.07	2,811.61	3,495.27	3,942.95	773.22	2,940.29	2,813.16	2,551.52	37,738.95
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	76,008.17	7,065.58	6,652.80	7,288.49	7,194.72	7,330.02	6,589.91	7,449.85	7,556.36	5,904.15	7,457.77	7,209.79	7,716.36	85,415.81
Intereses Pagados	69,121.11	6,435.11	5,979.95	6,660.20	6,443.50	6,649.18	6,039.44	6,602.64	6,579.92	4,989.59	6,617.81	6,546.98	6,823.42	76,367.75
Comisiones	6,887.06	630.47	672.85	628.29	751.22	680.84	550.47	847.21	976.44	914.57	839.96	662.81	892.94	9,048.06
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	41,235.70	3,352.70	3,376.32	3,795.67	3,565.82	3,823.04	3,353.29	3,297.31	3,620.65	1,992.27	2,917.17	2,893.86	2,420.82	38,408.92
Otros Ingresos	13,734.90	1,041.95	919.89	970.83	1,311.56	1,087.00	1,693.25	1,861.76	2,170.47	3,491.32	1,993.09	1,852.27	2,597.53	20,990.93
Comisiones	5,795.37	581.01	495.21	600.75	899.84	622.83	1,275.72	1,455.96	1,380.52	1,406.65	1,497.01	1,370.84	2,012.80	13,599.12
Operaciones con Divisas	11.24	1.30	1.08	1.45	1.40	1.35	2.10	1.62	1.42	1.25	1.54	1.75	1.05	17.32
Dividendos	2,531.27	35.72	31.55	8.84	26.22	21.64	21.01	31.66	29.17	3.53	26.15	21.79	(3.01)	254.28
Otros Ingresos	5,397.01	423.92	392.06	359.79	384.10	441.18	394.42	372.52	759.36	2,079.90	468.39	457.89	586.68	7,120.21
Ingresos de Operaciones	54,970.59	4,394.65	4,296.21	4,766.51	4,877.37	4,910.05	5,046.54	5,159.07	5,791.13	5,483.59	4,910.26	4,746.13	5,018.35	59,399.85
Egresos Generales	28,308.99	2,405.02	2,312.65	2,575.50	2,512.28	2,531.81	2,533.54	2,520.14	2,724.57	2,658.44	2,692.44	2,496.17	2,371.12	30,333.67
Gastos Administrativos	17,223.42	1,518.99	1,442.35	1,625.48	1,594.93	1,573.14	1,549.76	1,595.49	1,640.25	1,613.19	1,609.70	1,614.49	1,213.93	18,591.70
Gastos Generales	8,669.98	693.69	693.44	695.67	664.04	705.44	730.52	672.11	836.50	799.85	835.41	635.37	922.63	8,884.68
Gastos de Depreciación	2,334.81	192.34	176.86	254.35	253.31	253.23	253.26	252.54	247.81	245.41	247.33	246.31	234.55	2,857.29
Otros Gastos	80.77	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	26,661.60	1,989.63	1,983.56	2,191.01	2,365.10	2,378.24	2,513.00	2,638.93	3,066.55	2,825.15	2,217.82	2,249.97	2,647.23	29,066.18
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	8,203.88	620.96	610.82	635.61	686.73	812.11	678.62	682.36	1,053.12	783.74	848.25	554.01	908.98	8,875.29
Utilidad del Periodo	18,457.72	1,368.67	1,372.74	1,555.39	1,678.37	1,566.13	1,834.39	1,956.57	2,013.43	2,041.41	1,369.57	1,695.96	1,738.25	20,190.88